

References: L33317, A52478

External Breast Prostheses

All HCPCS Codes (A4280, L8000 – L8002, L8010, L8015, L8020, L8030 – L8032, L8035, L8039)

- Dispensing Order, if applicable
- Detailed Written Order (DWO)
- Beneficiary Authorization
- Proof of Delivery (POD)
 - Method 1 - Direct Delivery to the Beneficiary by the Supplier
The date the beneficiary/designee signs for the prosthesis is to be the date of service of the claim.
 - Method 2 - Delivery via Shipping or Delivery Service
The shipping date is to be the date of service of the claim.
 - Method 3—Delivery to Nursing Facility on Behalf of a Beneficiary
- Continued Need
- Continued Use

<input type="checkbox"/> Same / Similar
<input type="checkbox"/> Surgery Related
Hospital PO# _____

Medical Records

- Medical records document the beneficiary has had a mastectomy

The content of this document was prepared as an educational tool and is not intended to grant rights or impose obligations. Use of this document is not intended to take the place of either written law or regulations. Suppliers are reminded to review the Local Coverage Determination and Policy Article for specific documentation guidelines.